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Anlage
Erlenbachweg, 97980 Bad Mergentheim

Sportwart/in
Brunner, Pascal
T 017634920342 brunnerpassi@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Haller, Michael
T 0178/4014614 mh@tennisschulefairplay.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Michael Haller

m 0178/4014614; mh@tennisschulefairplay.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Haller, Michael
Forler, Fritz
Hausler, Daniel
Singer, Sebastian
Schwarzer, Marc-Séren
Korb, Matthias
Bachmann, Marcus
Katzschner, Holger
Ehrmann, Markus
Bastron, Juri
Rotter, Christian
Krumbeck, Martin
Muhleck, Philipp
Markert, Alexander
Motz, Tobias
Holzberger, Ernes
Herrmann, Thomas
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Stumpf, Yannick

E2 Morral, Jordi Gorrea (ESP)
E3 Sack, Michael

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18050036
15351165
17850475
17150044
17550001
16650950
17454483
17052979
17602482
17451532
17550266
16251322
18103299
16652594
17501490
16653547
17750291

18609705
18889928
18453401

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK12,0
LK14,0
LK22,0
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